
                                       S.D. College of Education, Barnala
                                                           List of M.Ed-1st Year Student (2020-21)

Sr. No. Name of Student Father's Name Mother's Name D.O.B Roll No. Aadhaar No. Address Category Medium E-Mail ID

1 Lakhwinder Kaur Satnam Singh Jaswant Kaur 5/21/1996 2001 5846 1919 3851 Barnala OBC Punjabi Lakhwinderkaur4553@gmail.com

2 Swarnjeet Kaur Joginder Singh Paramjeet Kaur 3/21/1992 2002 2591 2221 7355 Moom Gen. Punjabi Junfinswe101@gmail.com

3 Raman Kumar Dalip Chand Reshma Rani 9/29/1994 2003 8372 0620 5344 Barnala Gen. Punjabi rksingla066@gmail.com

4 Jaswinder Kaur Hakam Singh Sinder Kaur 8/28/1990 2004 2097 6271 9102 Barnala S.C. Hindi Balwindersdce@gmail.com

5 Gurpreet Kaur Jangir Singh Gurdeep Kaur 1/1/1981 2005 3425 4585 2535 Rampura Phul S.C. Punjabi

6 Parvinder Kaur Pargat Singh Gurmail Kaur 12/22/1985 2006 6630 8045 3975 Dhuri S.C. Punjabi Lovelydhuri04@gmail.com

7 Maninder Kaur Shawinder Singh Ranjit Kaur 5/4/1988 2007 4053 4051 0174 Chuhanke 
Khurd S.C. Punjabi Iqbalsingh@gmail.com

8 Jaswinder Kaur Dalbara Singh Mohinder Kaur 1/1/1983 2008 3583 5309 9546 Sangrur S.C. Punjabi Jaswindergodh@gmail.com

9 Manpreet Kaur Balveer Singh Gurmail Kaur 11/19/1990 2009 3988 7239 4333 Bhadaur S.C. Punjabi gs86044@gmail.com

10 Kiranpal Kaur Gurjant Singh Bholi Ram 2/10/1992 2010 6276 9484 7453 Rure-Ke 
Kalan S.C. Punjabi kaurkiranpal1992@gmail.com

11 Rajwinder Kaur Nachhatar Singh Kiranjit Kaur 3/31/1995 2011 2499 4179 5276 Barnala S.C. Punjabi Rajwinderkaur31395@gmail.com

12 Ramandeep Kaur Avtar Singh Paramjeet Kaur 12/1/1993 2012 8296 0615 5489 Barnala S.C. Punjabi ramandidkaur27@gmail.com

13 Lovepreet Kaur Darshan Singh Baljeet Kaur 9/7/1997 2013 7615 8036 9901 Barnala S.C. Punjabi lss89689@gmail.com

14 Amandeep Kaur Karmjit Singh Gurmit Kaur 10/3/1995 2014 7679 9652 7337 Ramgarh Gen. Punjabi amanbhullar81013@gmail.com

15 Manmohan Kaur Ram Singh Sarbjeet Kaur 5/15/1996 2015 6650 4590 3040 Aspal Kalan S.C. Punjabi manmohankaur56632@gmail.com

16 Tamanna Singla Satish Kumar Reena Jindal 8/18/1995 2017 6401 8697 8549 Tapa Gen. English tsingla2018@gmail.com
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17 Ashu Pushkar Raj Sarla Devi 7/5/1980 2019 3457 1557 0040 Barnala Gen. Hindi Ashug4776@gmail.com

18 Harmeet Kaur Jaswinder Singh Ranjeet Kaur 9/5/1995 2020 6180 5975 1601 Barnala OBC Punjabi harmeet1995@gmail.com

19 Harjinder Singh Sukhchain Singh Kuldeep Kaur 4/1/1996 2021 9261 1954 3389 Dhuri S.C. Punjabi devbajwa11@gmail.com

20 Sukhwinder Kaur Dhan Raj Singh Kamala Devi 8/16/1995 2022 7948 1866 7793 Bakhatgarh S.C. Punjabi sukhwinder199516@gmail.com
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